
Contact Broker for More Information:

Ryan Jordan 
rjordan@avidrea.com 

214.379.1043

Sean Jordan 
sjordan@avidrea.com 

214.379.1042

www.avidrea.com
214.379.1040

James Seidel 
jseidel@avidrea.com 

214.379.1041

24.5 AC with 
Agricultural

Zoning

Birch St
Royse City, TX



Property Details

Demographics:   1 Mile  3 Miles  5 Miles

24.5 AC AVAILABLE | 2BIRCH ST, ROYSE CITY

LOCATION Birch St, Royse City, TX

AVAIL ABLE 24.5 AC

PRICE Call for Pricing

ZONING Agricultural

HIGHLIGHTS
 » Investment priced
 » Population projected to grow by 32% by 2024
 » Fast-growing commuter city

ARE A RETAIL & 
TR AFFIC DRIVERS

Ouida Baley Middle, Davis Elementary, Ruth Cherry 
Elementary, Smoke Sessions Barbecue, Arboleda’s 
Mexican Grill, Thirsty Bro Brewing, Walmart Supercenter

TR AFFIC COUNTS I-30 & S Elm St 
53,461 CPD 2019

Erby Campbell Blvd 
9,103 CPD 2019

POPUL ATION 3,704 17,181 38,126

EST. POP GROW TH 
2020 -25 4.4% 4.5% 4.3%

MEDIAN AGE 34.3 32.9 33.9

NUMBER OF HOUSEHOLDS 1,291 5,840 12,641

AVG HOUSEHOLD INCOME $79,150 $79,277 $85,131

MED HOUSEHOLD INCOME $86,694 $85,496 $93,815 WAXAHACHIE

DESOTO

DUNCANVILLE

CARROLLTON

FRISCO

MCKINNEY

DALLAS MESQUITE

FORNEY

AIRPORT DALLAS LOVE
FIELD AIRPORT

THE COLONY

LITTLE
ELM

COPPELL

LEWISVILLE

CEDAR HILL KAUFMAN

ROYSE CITY

TERRELL

RICHARDSON

IRVING

FARMERS
BRANCH

GRAND
PRAIRIE

ALLEN

PLANO

ROCKWALL
GARLAND

ROWLETT

WYLIE
MURPHY

75

30

45

35E

35E

635

175

175

399

5

161

183
12

114

34

380

635

20

205

289

243

67

67

80

FARMERSVILLE



24.5 AC AVAILABLE | 3BIRCH ST, ROYSE CITY

Trade Area Aerial



24.5 AC AVAILABLE | 4BIRCH ST, ROYSE CITY

Supporting Docs

Water Exhibit Sewer Exhibit
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24.5 AC AVAILABLE | 5BIRCH ST, ROYSE CITY

Information About Brokerage Services

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
• A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the 

broker.
•  A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
• Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
• Answer the client’s questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
• Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD): The broker becomes the property owner’s agent through an agreement with 
the owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An owner’s agent must perform the 
broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction 
known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT: The broker becomes the buyer/tenant’s agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually 
through a written representation agreement. A buyer’s agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must 
inform the buyer of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information 
disclosed to the agent by the seller or seller’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written 
agreement of each party to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous 
bold or underlined print, set forth the broker’s obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:

• Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly;
• May, with the parties’ written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party 

(owner and buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to 
the transaction

• Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:
• that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
• that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
• any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to 

disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent 
the buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
• The broker’s duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement.
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be 

calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this 
notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Licensed Broker/Broker Firm Name or Primary Assumed Business Name

Designated broker of Firm

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/Associate

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

License No

License No

License No

License No

Date

E-mail

E-mail

E-mail

E-mail

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Texas Law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords 

11-2-2015
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  Information available at www.trec.texas.gov 
Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission 

Avid Real Estate Advisors, LLC 

rjordan@avidrea.comRyan Jordan

#9008251

#622105 214.379.1043

214.379.1040


